

WELCOME BACK MEMBERS & STAFF! WE CARE ABOUT YOUR HEALTH!

STOPAND READ

- If you have been contacted by the
- Department of Health to notify you of exposure to COVID-19...

We thank you for not using the Y until 14 days after your exposure.

If you or anyone in your household are showing symptoms of:

- Fever...
- Cough...
- Shortness of Breath...

Or are otherwise not feeling well, please refrain from using the Y until fever-free for 24 hours.

LEASE NOTE:



Modified Facility Hours, Health and Safety quidelines and

Reopening Phases on our website www.DoorCountyYMCA.org.